
Name of the College/Department: Lib. & Info. Sc.
Name of the Exam.: D.Lib.Sc.
Subject/Paper Name: Library Organization & Mgmt. (101) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks in fig. Marks in words

1 20237001 PARVEEN KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 13 Thirteen
2 20237002 ROHIT KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH 17 Seventeen
3 20237003 PRATHAM Pooran Chand * Absent
4 20237004 MAMTA RANI VIKRAM SINGH 17 Seventeen
5 20237005 JASWANT RADHESHYAM 17 Seventeen
6 20237006 SAGAR DINESH KUMAR 12 twelve
7 20237007 Amit Sharma JAI BHAGWAN 16 sixteen
8 20237008 Komal Sharma Dev dutt Sharma 11 eleven
9 20237009 Vikas Bhambhu Ram kishan 18 eighteen

10 20237010 Shabnam Khan Mohd Akram * Absent
11 20237011 Pardeep Kumar KRISHAN KUMAR 18 eighteen
12 20237012 SACHIN SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
13 20237013 VINIT CHANDRAM 17 Seventeen
14 20237014 Prabhjot Singh Surjit Singh * Absent
15 20237015 Gurmeet Singh HARI SINGH 12 twelve
16 20237016 NEHA SHARMA AMARJEET SHARMA 19 nineteen
17 20237017 PARDEEP SALIK RAM * Absent
18 20237018 KEERTI OSCAR VIRENDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen
19 20237019 BASAU RAM NARATA RAM * Absent
20 20237020 KUSUM DEVI RAJBIR SINGH 15 fifteen
21 20237021 RENU ANAND SINGH 18 eighteen
22 20237022 Manpreet Kaur Balwan Singh 17 Seventeen
23 20237023 Mandeep Anil Kumar 18 eighteen
24 20237024 Divya Yadav Ram Avtar 16 sixteen
25 20237025 DISHA VERMA JAGDISH VERMA * Absent
26 20237026 AMIT KUMAR BALBIR SINGH * Absent
27 20237027 AMIT KUMAR GIAN CHAND 11 eleven
28 20237028 Ashok Kumar Satyavir Singh 17 Seventeen
29 20237029 ANIL DHANI RAM * Absent
30 20237030 POOJA BALKAR SINGH 14 fourteen
31 20237031 GEETA BALWAN SINGH 16 sixteen
32 20237032 NEHA DEVI JASVINDER 15 fifteen
33 20237033 Aman Gandhi * Absent
34 20237034 DEEPAK KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 16 sixteen
35 20237035 POOJA BHARTI BHUSHAN KUMAR BHARTI * Absent
36 20237036 ANSHU NARESH KUMAR 16 sixteen
37 20237037 KAVITA AZAD * Absent
38 20237038 NARENDER KUMAR SATYANARAYANA 14 fourteen
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39 20237039 RISHIKA JITENDER KUMAR 16 sixteen
40 20237040 SANKET MANN VIJENDER SINGH 15 fifteen
41 20237041 SONIA RAM KUMAR 13 Thirteen
42 20237042 Nitin Pal RAJ KUMAR 15 fifteen
43 20237043 RITU Ram Pal 16 sixteen
44 20237044 DEEPAK DHARMBIR 13 Thirteen
45 20237045 JAGMOHAN Satyaveer * Absent
46 20237046 rajni sharma mangat ram 13 Thirteen
47 20237047 SALINDER SINGH KEHAR SINGH * Absent
48 20237048 Ashu kuldeep 17 Seventeen
49 20237049 Ajay SATYWAN 18 eighteen
50 20237050 ANKUSH VATS SATBIR VATS 19 nineteen
51 20237051 Manvendra Singh Surendra Singh CHAKAR 17 Seventeen
52 20237052 ANITA RAMESHWAR 14 fourteen
53 20237053 GOURAV RAMNIWAS * Absent
54 20237054 JITENDER NANDLAL 18 eighteen
55 20237055 MANJIT BALKISHAN 11 eleven
56 20237056 Naveen Kumar JOGINDER SINGH 13 Thirteen
57 20237057 AMAN KUMAR RAJ PAL 11 eleven
58 20237058 Pratibha Sharma NARENDER KUMAR SHARMA * Absent
59 20237059 MEENA RAKESH KUMAR 14 fourteen
60 20237060 NEERAJ KUMAR TILAK RAJ 10 ten
61 20237061 RAVI KUMAR PALA RAM 12 twelve
62 20237062 Rajan Giri Raj Kumar 17 Seventeen
63 20237063 RAVI TILAK RAJ * Absent
64 20237064 PARAMJEET KAUR PALA RAM 15 fifteen
65 20237065 KM ANEETA GOPI SINGH 17 Seventeen



Name of the College/Department: Lib. & Info. Sc.
Name of the Exam.: D.Lib.Sc.
Subject/Paper Name: Reference Service & Document Bibliography (102) Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks in fig. Marks in words
1 20237001 PARVEEN KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 17 seventeen
2 20237002 ROHIT KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH 18 eighteen
3 20237003 PRATHAM Pooran Chand * Absent
4 20237004 MAMTA RANI VIKRAM SINGH 18 eighteen
5 20237005 JASWANT RADHESHYAM 18 eighteen
6 20237006 SAGAR DINESH KUMAR 18 eighteen
7 20237007 Amit Sharma JAI BHAGWAN 17 seventeen
8 20237008 Komal Sharma Dev dutt Sharma 11 eleven
9 20237009 Vikas Bhambhu Ram kishan 16 sixteen

10 20237010 Shabnam Khan Mohd Akram * Absent
11 20237011 Pardeep Kumar KRISHAN KUMAR 15 fifteen
12 20237012 SACHIN SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR 18 eighteen
13 20237013 VINIT CHANDRAM 18 eighteen
14 20237014 Prabhjot Singh Surjit Singh * Absent
15 20237015 Gurmeet Singh HARI SINGH 17 seventeen
16 20237016 NEHA SHARMA AMARJEET SHARMA 16 sixteen
17 20237017 PARDEEP SALIK RAM * Absent
18 20237018 KEERTI OSCAR VIRENDER KUMAR 17 seventeen
19 20237019 BASAU RAM NARATA RAM 10 ten
20 20237020 KUSUM DEVI RAJBIR SINGH 18 eighteen
21 20237021 RENU ANAND SINGH 18 eighteen
22 20237022 Manpreet Kaur Balwan Singh 13 thirteen
23 20237023 Mandeep Anil Kumar 20 twenty
24 20237024 Divya Yadav Ram Avtar 18 eighteen
25 20237025 DISHA VERMA JAGDISH VERMA * Absent
26 20237026 AMIT KUMAR BALBIR SINGH * Absent
27 20237027 AMIT KUMAR GIAN CHAND 14 fourteen
28 20237028 Ashok Kumar Satyavir Singh 15 fifteen
29 20237029 ANIL DHANI RAM * Absent
30 20237030 POOJA BALKAR SINGH 17 seventeen
31 20237031 GEETA BALWAN SINGH 16 sixteen
32 20237032 NEHA DEVI JASVINDER 16 sixteen
33 20237033 Aman Gandhi * Absent
34 20237034 DEEPAK KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH * Absent
35 20237035 POOJA BHARTI BHUSHAN KUMAR BHARTI * Absent
36 20237036 ANSHU NARESH KUMAR 16 sixteen
37 20237037 KAVITA AZAD * Absent
38 20237038 NARENDER KUMAR SATYANARAYANA 16 sixteen
39 20237039 RISHIKA JITENDER KUMAR 18 eighteen
40 20237040 SANKET MANN VIJENDER SINGH 16 sixteen
41 20237041 SONIA RAM KUMAR 10 ten
42 20237042 Nitin Pal RAJ KUMAR 16 sixteen
43 20237043 RITU Ram Pal 15 fifteen
44 20237044 DEEPAK DHARMBIR 17 seventeen
45 20237045 JAGMOHAN Satyaveer * Absent
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46 20237046 rajni sharma mangat ram 11 eleven
47 20237047 SALINDER SINGH KEHAR SINGH * Absent
48 20237048 Ashu kuldeep 17 seventeen
49 20237049 Ajay SATYWAN 19 nineteen
50 20237050 ANKUSH VATS SATBIR VATS 20 twenty
51 20237051 Manvendra Singh Surendra Singh CHAKAR 17 seventeen
52 20237052 ANITA RAMESHWAR 16 sixteen
53 20237053 GOURAV RAMNIWAS * Absent
54 20237054 JITENDER NANDLAL 20 twenty
55 20237055 MANJIT BALKISHAN 10 ten
56 20237056 Naveen Kumar JOGINDER SINGH 17 seventeen
57 20237057 AMAN KUMAR RAJ PAL 17 seventeen
58 20237058 Pratibha Sharma NARENDER KUMAR SHARMA * Absent
59 20237059 MEENA RAKESH KUMAR 15 fifteen
60 20237060 NEERAJ KUMAR TILAK RAJ 17 seventeen
61 20237061 RAVI KUMAR PALA RAM 10 ten
62 20237062 Rajan Giri Raj Kumar 18 eighteen
63 20237063 RAVI TILAK RAJ * Absent
64 20237064 PARAMJEET KAUR PALA RAM 10 ten
65 20237065 KM ANEETA GOPI SINGH 16 sixteen



Name of the College/Department: Lib. & Info. Sc.
Name of the Exam.: D.Lib.Sc.
Subject/Paper Name: Organization of Library Material (103) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks in fig. Marks in words

1 20237001 PARVEEN KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 14 fourteen
2 20237002 ROHIT KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH 19 nineteen
3 20237003 PRATHAM Pooran Chand * Absent
4 20237004 MAMTA RANI VIKRAM SINGH 19 nineteen
5 20237005 JASWANT RADHESHYAM 18 eighteen
6 20237006 SAGAR DINESH KUMAR 19 nineteen
7 20237007 Amit Sharma JAI BHAGWAN 19 nineteen
8 20237008 Komal Sharma Dev dutt Sharma 16 sixteen
9 20237009 Vikas Bhambhu Ram kishan 17 seventeen

10 20237010 Shabnam Khan Mohd Akram * Absent
11 20237011 Pardeep Kumar KRISHAN KUMAR 16 sixteen
12 20237012 SACHIN SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR 19 nineteen
13 20237013 VINIT CHANDRAM 19 nineteen
14 20237014 Prabhjot Singh Surjit Singh * Absent
15 20237015 Gurmeet Singh HARI SINGH 13 thirteen
16 20237016 NEHA SHARMA AMARJEET SHARMA 18 eighteen
17 20237017 PARDEEP SALIK RAM * Absent
18 20237018 KEERTI OSCAR VIRENDER KUMAR 13 thirteen
19 20237019 BASAU RAM NARATA RAM * Absent
20 20237020 KUSUM DEVI RAJBIR SINGH 18 eighteen
21 20237021 RENU ANAND SINGH 19 nineteen
22 20237022 Manpreet Kaur Balwan Singh 19 nineteen
23 20237023 Mandeep Anil Kumar 19 nineteen
24 20237024 Divya Yadav Ram Avtar 17 seventeen
25 20237025 DISHA VERMA JAGDISH VERMA 16 sixteen
26 20237026 AMIT KUMAR BALBIR SINGH * Absent
27 20237027 AMIT KUMAR GIAN CHAND 18 eighteen
28 20237028 Ashok Kumar Satyavir Singh 19 nineteen
29 20237029 ANIL DHANI RAM * Absent
30 20237030 POOJA BALKAR SINGH 17 seventeen
31 20237031 GEETA BALWAN SINGH 18 eighteen
32 20237032 NEHA DEVI JASVINDER 18 eighteen
33 20237033 Aman Gandhi * Absent
34 20237034 DEEPAK KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH * Absent
35 20237035 POOJA BHARTI BHUSHAN KUMAR BHARTI * Absent
36 20237036 ANSHU NARESH KUMAR 18 eighteen
37 20237037 KAVITA AZAD * Absent
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38 20237038 NARENDER KUMAR SATYANARAYANA 18 eighteen
39 20237039 RISHIKA JITENDER KUMAR 18 eighteen
40 20237040 SANKET MANN VIJENDER SINGH 18 eighteen
41 20237041 SONIA RAM KUMAR 17 seventeen
42 20237042 Nitin Pal RAJ KUMAR 19 nineteen
43 20237043 RITU Ram Pal 16 sixteen
44 20237044 DEEPAK DHARMBIR 19 nineteen
45 20237045 JAGMOHAN Satyaveer * Absent
46 20237046 rajni sharma mangat ram 17 seventeen
47 20237047 SALINDER SINGH KEHAR SINGH * Absent
48 20237048 Ashu kuldeep 18 eighteen
49 20237049 Ajay SATYWAN 19 nineteen
50 20237050 ANKUSH VATS SATBIR VATS 19 nineteen
51 20237051 Manvendra Singh Surendra Singh CHAKAR 18 eighteen
52 20237052 ANITA RAMESHWAR 8 eight
53 20237053 GOURAV RAMNIWAS * Absent
54 20237054 JITENDER NANDLAL 18 eighteen
55 20237055 MANJIT BALKISHAN 18 eighteen
56 20237056 Naveen Kumar JOGINDER SINGH 12 twelve
57 20237057 AMAN KUMAR RAJ PAL 17 seventeen
58 20237058 Pratibha Sharma NARENDER KUMAR SHARMA * Absent
59 20237059 MEENA RAKESH KUMAR 19 nineteen
60 20237060 NEERAJ KUMAR TILAK RAJ * Absent
61 20237061 RAVI KUMAR PALA RAM 19 nineteen
62 20237062 Rajan Giri Raj Kumar 19 nineteen
63 20237063 RAVI TILAK RAJ * Absent
64 20237064 PARAMJEET KAUR PALA RAM 19 nineteen
65 20237065 KM ANEETA GOPI SINGH 19 nineteen

Course Co-ordinator

* Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, may 
be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately on 
the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Signature of Teacher / Evaluator 
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